Maximum precision thanks to the combination of
a “real” shearing force principle and pendulum
support principle
With a wide load range from 100 kg to 5 t, small
and medium process vessels can be weighed
The solution for maximum accuracy in dosing and filling
Stainless steel ensures durability even under
demanding conditions

Compression S-type load cells OIML R60,
accuracy class D1 = 0.04%, ex-version
Ordering information
Type Maximum capacity Order number
PR 6241/12D1 100 kg 940526241121
PR 6241/22D1 200 kg 940526241221
PR 6241/32D1 300 kg 940526241321
PR 6241/52D1 500 kg 940526241521
PR 6241/13D1 1 t 940526241131
PR 6241/23D1 2 t 940526241231
PR 6241/33D1 3 t 940526241331
PR 6241/53D1 5 t 940526241531
Type Maximum capacity Order number
PR 6241/12D1E 100 kg 940566241121
PR 6241/22D1E 200 kg 940566241221
PR 6241/32D1E 300 kg 940566241321
PR 6241/52D1E 500 kg 940566241521
PR 6241/13D1E 1 t 940566241131
PR 6241/23D1E 2 t 940566241231
PR 6241/33D1E 3 t 940566241331
PR 6241/53D1E 5 t 940566241531
Precision compression S-type load cells OIML R60,
accuracy class C3 = 0.015%
Precision compression S-type load cells OIML R60,
accuracy class C3 = 0.015%, ex-version
Type Maximum capacity Order number
PR 6241/22C3 200 kg 940526241227
PR 6241/32C3 300 kg 940526241327
PR 6241/52C3 500 kg 940526241527
PR 6241/13C3 1 t 940526241137
PR 6241/23C3 2 t 940526241327
PR 6241/33C3 3 t 940526241337
PR 6241/53C3 5 t 940526241537
Type Maximum capacity Order number
PR 6241/22C3E 200 kg 940566241227
PR 6241/32C3E 300 kg 940566241327
PR 6241/52C3E 500 kg 940566241527
PR 6241/13C3E 1 t 940566241137
PR 6241/23C3E 2 t 940566241327
PR 6241/33C3E 3 t 940566241337
PR 6241/53C3E 5 t 940566241537
Ex approval
Scope of validity:
PR 6241 (100 kg...5 t)
Certificates for compression S-type load cell PR 6241
Zone Labelling Certificate number For
0 and 1 II 1G Ex ia IIC T6 Ga
Ex ia IIC T6 Ga
0Ex ia IIC T6 (")
BVS 16 ATEX E 005
IECEx BVS 16.0005
PR 6241/..E only
20 and 21 II 1D Ex ta IIICT160°C Da
Ex ta IIIC T160°C Da
Ex ta IIIC T160°C X (")
TÜV 03 ATEX 2301X